
Fill in the gaps

Dead Memories by Slipknot

Sitting in the dark, I can't forget

Even now, I realize the time I'll  (1)__________  get

Another  (2)__________  of the Bitter Pills of Fate

I can't go back again

I can't go back again

But you asked me to love you and I did

Traded my emotions for a contract to commit

And  (3)________  I got away, I  (4)________  got so far

The other me is dead

I  (5)________  his  (6)__________  inside my head

We were never alive

And we won't be  (7)________  again

I'll never survive with  (8)________  memories in my heart

Dead memories in my heart

Dead  (9)________________  in my arms

You  (10)________  me to  (11)________  you and I did

Tied my  (12)________   (13)________  a  (14)________  and

got me to submit

So when I got away, I  (15)________   (16)________  my

scars

The other me is gone

Now I don't know where I belong

We were  (17)__________  alive, and we won't be born again

I'll  (18)__________  survive with dead memories in my heart

Dead memories in my heart

Dead  (19)________________  in my heart

Dead memories in my heart

Dead Visions in your name

Dead Fingers in my veins

Dead Memories in my heart

Dead memories in my heart

Dead  (20)________________  in my heart

Dead  (21)________________  in my heart
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. never

2. story

3. when

4. only

5. hear

6. voice

7. born

8. dead

9. memories

10. told

11. love

12. soul

13. into

14. knot

15. only

16. kept

17. never

18. never

19. memories

20. memories

21. memories
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